200-P-991228-EN-01/09.2015
HDM/HDS15
48/76
7 Levers
7.1 Free end spool with dust proof seal
1 0 2
L55 36
Ø 9

M10X1.5
Lo
Type Code
mm inches
185 7.28 AL001 200702220010
250 9.84 AL002 200702220030
300 11.81 AL003 200702220040
350 13.78 AL004 200702220050
200-P-991228-EN-01/09.2015
HDM/HDS15
49/76
7.3 Safety levers
L50: code 200760721590 L51: code 200760721600
M10X1.5
M10X1.5
M10X1.5
L
o
AL056
3
5
0
1
3
.7
8
”
335
13.19”
Lo
Type Code
mm inches
279 10.98 AL056 200760721590
7.4 Remote cable control
M10X1.5
Optional 200677200480